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Anlage
Eifelstralle (Am Hallenbad), 56410 Montabaur
G 02602 17651 info@tc-montabaur.de

Sportwart/in
Roth, Andreas
T 01704752991 andyroth+tennis@online.de

Jugendwart/in
Wischnewski, Andrea
T 01776689811

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Mdiller, Roland
T 015750397537 r-mueller-montabaur@t-online.de
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Damen 60 1 (4er)
MF: Martha Wagner; T 026023520
m 017623280624; ma.wa48@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schmidt, Anne

Wagner, Martha

Grahn, Monika

Hubinger, llona

Groth, Barbara

Klatt, Mechthild
Grauenhorst, Ute
Rommershausen, Hannelore
Wichtrup, Irmgard
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25800099
24850599
25550823
25350779
24650455
26002986
25002862
25751682
25803115
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